
FACULTY OF LAW 
Winter Session 2022-2023 

Spring Term 2023 (202301) - Upper Year Course Timetable 
 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY  
8:00 

     
8:00 

8:30 
 

318 
Remedies 

 
Phillips 

157 

  
318 

Remedies 
 

Phillips 
157 

  
8:30 

9:00 
309 

Evidence 
 

Aikenhead 
157 

397 
Indigenous 

Legal Theories 
 

Lindberg, T 
142 

340 
Indigenous 

Lands 
 

Gailus 
152 

388 
ALRW 

 
Richards 

142 

309 
Evidence 

 
Aikenhead 

157 

397 
Indigenous 

Legal Theories 
 

Lindberg, T 
142 

340 
Indigenous 

Lands 
 

Gailus 
152 

388 
ALRW 

 
Richards 

142 

Make-Up 
Class 

 
159 

9:00 

9:30 9:30 

10:00 10:00 

10:30 
345 

Taxation 
 

Vallejo 
Toledo 

157 

  
345 

Taxation 
 

Vallejo 
Toledo 

157 

  301I 
Transsystemic 

Administrative Law 
(Dates TBA) 

 
TBA 
142 

10:30 

11:00 343-1 
Race, Sex, 

Families 
 

Calder 
142 

312 
Debtor 
Creditor 

Relations 
 

Kodar 
265 

302 
Crim  
Law II 

 
Lawrence 

152 

330 
Int’l 
Law 

 
Kamalinejad 

157 

369 
Fem Legal 
Theories 

 
Amoroso 

Gonçalves 
265 

343-1 
Race, Sex, 

Families 
 

Calder 
142 

312 
Debtor 
Creditor 

Relations 
 

Kodar 
265 

302 
Crim  
Law II 

 
Lawrence 

152 

330 
Int’l 
Law 

 
Kamalinejad 

157 

369 
Fem Legal 
Theories 

 
Amoroso 

Gonçalves 
265 

11:00 

11:30 11:30 

12:00 12:00 

12:30 
    

Upper-Year 
Make-Up 

Class 
 

157 

12:30 

1:00 
    

1:00 

1:30 
301 

Admin 
Law 

 
Chan 
JCC 
A180 

301I 
Transsyst

emic 
Admin 

 
Chan 
JCC 
A180 

343-3 
Legal 

Pluralis
m 
 

Webber 
265 

345A 
First 

Nation 
Tax 

 
Bryan 
142 

322 
Family Law 

 
Calder 

152 

325 
Access to 

Justice 
 

Lapper 
142 

301 
Admin 
Law 

 
Chan 
JCC 
A180 

301I 
Transsyst

emic 
Admin 

 
Chan 
JCC 
A180 

343-3 
Legal 

Pluralis
m 
 

Webber 
265 

345A 
First 

Nation 
Tax 

 
Bryan 
142 

322 
Family Law 

 
Calder 

152 

325 
Access to 

Justice 
 

Lapper 
142 

1:30 

2:00 2:00 

2:30 

Make-Up 
Class 

 
159 

2:30 

3:00 
 358 

Race, Ethnicity, 
Culture & Law 

 
Bryan & Kiyani 

142 

315 
Business 

Associations 
 

Willey 
152 

 358 
Race, Ethnicity, 
Culture & Law 

 
Bryan & Kiyani 

142 

315 
Business 

Associations 
 

Willey 
152 

3:00 

3:30 
 

LAW 344 
Insurance 

 
Miller 
157 

LAW 349 
BLC 

 
Litchfield 

265 

 

343E 
Climate 

Litigation 
Workshop 

 
Tollefson, 
Ho & Wu 

142 

3:30 

4:00 
  

4:00 

4:30 

LAW 317 
Real 

Property 
 

Lyons 
152 

 
LAW 317 

Real Property 
Transactions 

 
Lyons 
152 

  
4:30 

5:00 

353 
ELC 

 
Curran  

& 
Kamphuis 

142 

353A 
ELC 

Intensive 
 

Curran 
& 

Sand-
born 
142 

 
 355 

Legal 
Skills 

 
Wiebe 

152 

355 
Legal 
Skills 

 
Wiebe 

152 
 

360 
Ethics 

 
March-
essault 

157 

  
  

5:00 

5:30 

343-4 
Class 

Actions 
 

Dudding 
157 

  
5:30 

6:00 

356-1 
Advoca

cy 
 

Patters
on 

142 
 

356-2 
Advoca

cy 
  

Donna
chie 
159 

 
6:00 

6:30 

307B 
Civil 

Procedure 
 

Busch 
157 

383 
Municipal Law 

 
Zworski 

152 

307B 
Civil 

Procedure 
 

Busch 
157 

383 
Municipal 

Law 
 

Zworski 
152 

387 
Health 
Law 

 
Clark & 

Yee 
159 

 
6:30 

7:00 
   

7:00 

7:30 
   

7:30 

8:00 
      

8:00 

8:30 
     

8:30 

9:00 
     

9:00 

9:30 
     

9:30 

* Timetable Subject to Change * 
 Updated 6 January 2023 


	FRIDAY

